



Manorama Industries Limited

2449 to 2610, Paraswani Road,
Birkoni Industrial Area,
Mahasamund-493445, C.G. INDIA

November 14, 2022

To,
The Manager,
Listing Department
BSE Limited ("BSE")
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai - 400 001

To,
The Manager,
Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited ("NSE")
Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Block,
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),
Mumbai - 400051

Scrip Code: 541974
ISIN: INE00VM01010

Symbol: MANORAMA
ISIN: INE00VM01010

Sub: Publication of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please note that the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 were published in the following newspapers:

1. Financial Express - English
2. LokSatta - Marathi

The newspaper publication is also uploaded and available on our Company's website at https://manoramagroup.co.in/investors-company-announcements#newspaper_publications.

Please take the above on records.

For Manorama Industries Limited

Vinita Saraf
Director
DIN: 00208621



Encl: As above

Corporate Office :

F-6, Anupam Nagar,
Raipur - 492007, Chhattisgarh, INDIA
E-mail: info@manoramagroup.co.in
Tel. : +91-771-2283071, 2282579, 2282457
Telefax: +91-771-4056958
CIN : L15142MH2005PLC243687
GSTIN : 22AAECM3726C1Z1

FSSC 22000, ISO 9001, ISO 14001 & ISO 45001 Certified Company
Manufacturing & Supplying different products
certified for RSPO, Kosher, Halal (MUI), Fair Trade (FT), Fair for Life (FFL)
A Government of India Recognized Star Export House

Registered Office :

403, Midas, Sahar Plaza,
Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri East
Mumbai-400059, Maharashtra, INDIA
Tel. 022 22622299, 49743611, 022 67088148
www.manoramagroup.co.in

VOITH

VOITH PAPER FABRICS INDIA LIMITED

Registered Office: 113/114-A, Sector-24, Faridabad-121005, Haryana
CIN: L74899HR1968PLC004895; Phone: +91 129 4292200; Fax: +91 129 2232072
E-mail: voithfabrics.faridabad@voith.com; Website: www.voithpaperfabricsindia.com

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Second Quarter and Half-year ended on 30th September, 2022

(INR in Million, unless otherwise stated)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	Half-year ended 30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31/03/2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	465.71	872.70	389.10	1,530.67
2	Profit for the period, before taxes	100.90	198.87	87.18	395.41
3	Net profit for the period, after tax	76.18	149.40	62.69	293.14
4	Other Comprehensive Income for the period (Net of tax)	0.60	0.69	0.74	0.34
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] (Please refer Note 2 below)	76.78	150.09	63.43	293.48
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- per share)	43.93	43.93	43.93	43.93
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet)				2,818.60
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):				
	1. Basic:	17.35	34.03	14.28	66.77
	2. Diluted:	17.35	34.03	14.28	66.77

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange (BSE Limited) under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. These financial results were subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company, reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12th November, 2022.
Full format of above extract of Financial Results, together with the Limited Review Report of the Statutory Auditors, is being filed separately with the BSE Limited. These documents are being made available under 'Investors Corner' link on Company's website at <http://www.voithpaperfabricsindia.com> and are also likely to be made available through 'Financial Results' link of 'Corporate Filings' section, under 'Corporates' link on the website of BSE Limited at <http://www.bseindia.com>.
- The above financial results are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with the relevant rules thereunder. The Statutory Auditors of Voith Paper Fabrics India Limited ('the Company') have carried out limited review of the above results pursuant to Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended and have issued an unmodified review opinion.

For Voith Paper Fabrics India Limited
Sd/-
R. Krishna Kumar
Managing Director
DIN - 05344619

Place : New Delhi
Dated : November 12, 2022

SEQUENTIAL PERFORMANCE IMPROVES

Volatile equity market hits NFO inflows in Q2

PRESS TRUST OF INDIA
New Delhi, November 13

ASSET MANAGEMENT COMPANIES (AMCs) mobilised ₹17,805 crore through 67 new fund offerings (NFOs) in the September quarter, a 64% decline from the year-ago period, on expensive valuations and high volatility in equity markets.

However, sequentially performance was much better. The first quarter (April-June) of the current fiscal saw only four NFOs, garnering ₹3,307 crore, according to data compiled by Morningstar India.

There was a lull in the NFO space in the first quarter due to Sebi's restrictions on launching new schemes. Generally, NFOs hit markets due to sev-



Q2FY23 saw 67 new fund offerings. Cumulatively, they were able to garner ₹17,805 crore

eral reasons, like AMCs considering that there is a gap in their product offerings, and want to build access to various market scenarios using particular strategies.

According to Morningstar

India, Q2FY23 saw 67 new fund offerings. Cumulatively, they were able to garner ₹17,805 crore. In comparison, 43 NFOs floated in July-September 2021 were able to mobilise ₹49,283 crore.

Manish P Hingar, founder of Fintoo, attributed the lower fund mobilisation to expensive valuations.

"Today, the market is trading at a higher level and is a bit expensive. As a result of that, investors are currently hesitant to enter the market. This is the reason why you may find less amount mobilised in the current quarter," he said.

Another factor could be high volatility in the equity markets, Abhishek Dev, CEO and co-founder of Epsilon Money Mart, said.

Markets to track global factors

PRESS TRUST OF INDIA
New Delhi, November 13

INFLATION DATA, GLOBAL trends and foreign fund trading activity are the major factors that would drive the domestic equity markets this week, said analysts. The last batch of the ongoing quarterly earnings would also influence trading, they added.

Unabated foreign fund inflows and a rally in global equities drove the equity benchmarks higher on Friday. The Sensex zoomed 1,181.34 points to settle at 61,795.04 — crossing its previous closing peak of 61,765.59 on October 18, 2021.

"The sentiment will continue to be driven by the movement of the world markets. The market will be keeping an eye on our domestic inflation statistics," said Praveesh Gour, senior technical analyst, Swastika Investmart.

Suryoday targets 10% net interest margin

AJAY RAMANATHAN
Mumbai, November 13

SURYODAY SMALL FINANCE Bank is targeting a net interest margin of 9-10% in 2022-23, its managing director and chief executive officer Baskar Babu Ramachandran has said.

The Mumbai-based small financier announced its results on Friday, with its net interest margin rising to 9.2% for the quarter of July-September from 9.1% a year ago. Its net interest income rose 19.5% year-on-year (y-o-y) to ₹175.9 crore.

Suryoday SFB's gross advances rose 20.3% y-o-y to ₹5,378 crore as on September



Baskar Babu Ramachandran, MD & CEO, Suryoday SFB

30. The small financier is targeting a loan growth of 25-30% y-o-y and a deposit growth of 30-40% y-o-y in 2022-23.

Micro-finance loans constitutes 64.4% of the lender's total advance book. Secured lending

portfolio includes affordable loans for housing, micro business and commercial vehicles.

The small financier is currently testing its two-wheeler loans and the average ticket size of these is expected to be ₹50,000-1 lakh. "We see a large score in extending pre-approved two-wheeler loans to our existing micro-finance customers in specific geographies," Ramachandran said.

"We aim to deliver a customer experience where the lady of the household wants to buy a two-wheeler loan need not go to a two-wheeler dealership and give documents. It is a pre-approved loan," he said.

Ramachandran expects mortgages, secured business loans, small ticket mortgages, home loans and commercial vehicle loans to constitute 90% of its secured loans.

The small financier's total deposits rose 34.5% y-o-y to ₹4,207 crore as on September 30. Its deposit growth has surpassed its loan growth. Specifically, retail deposits stood at 72% of total deposits. "The ideal composition of retail deposits should be 80% but we are okay with 70%. Deposit mobilisation is a little more challenging in the current environment. Most of our wholesale deposits are non-callable in nature," he said.

न्यूक्लियर पावर कॉर्पोरेशन ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेड

NUCLEAR POWER CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED

(भारत सरकार का उद्यम A Government of India Enterprise) सीआईएन CIN - U40104MH1987GOI149458

पंजीकृत कार्यालय Registered Office : 16th तल Floor, सेंटर-1 Centre-1, विश्व व्यापार केंद्र World Trade Centre, कफ परेड, कुलाबा, मुंबई Cuffe Parade, Colaba, Mumbai-400 005.
दूरभाष संख्या Tel. No. 022-22182171 / 77, फैक्स संख्या Fax No. 022-22180109, वेबसाइट Website - www.npcil.nic.in, ई-मेल E-mail - nmalathy@npcil.co.in

30 सितंबर, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही हेतु एकल गैर लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सार

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2022

विवरण Particulars	30/09/2022 को समाप्त तिमाही	30/06/2022 को समाप्त हुए पिछले 3 महीने	पिछले वर्ष को समाप्त इस तारीख तक की समान अवधि के 3 महीने	30/09/2022 को समाप्त वर्तमान अवधि के लिए इस तारीख तक वर्ष के आंकड़े	30/09/2021 को समाप्त इस तारीख तक पिछले वर्ष के लिए वर्ष के आंकड़े	31/03/2022 को समाप्त इस तारीख तक पिछले वर्ष के आंकड़े
	3 Months ended 30/09/2022	Preceding 3 months ended 30/06/2022	Corresponding 3 months ended previous year 30/09/2021	Year to Date figures for current period ended 30/09/2022	Year to Date for previous period ended 30/09/2021	Year to Date figures for Previous Year ended 31/03/2022
	गैर लेखापरीक्षित Un-audited	गैर लेखापरीक्षित Un-audited	गैर लेखापरीक्षित Un-audited	गैर लेखापरीक्षित Un-audited	गैर लेखापरीक्षित Un-audited	लेखापरीक्षित Audited
1. प्रचालनों से कुल आय	3,309.75	3,417.57	3,291.08	6,727.32	6,894.07	15,035.78
2. इस अवधि हेतु लाभ (कर, अपवाद स्वरूप और/अथवा असामान्य मदों से पूर्व)	858.98	1,338.35	1,832.37	2,197.33	3,517.95	8,115.06
3. इस अवधि हेतु कर-पूर्व लाभ (अपवाद स्वरूप एवं असामान्य मदों के पश्चात)	858.98	1,338.35	1,832.37	2,197.33	3,517.95	8,115.06
4. इस अवधि हेतु कर पश्चात लाभ (अपवाद स्वरूप एवं असामान्य मदों के पश्चात)	708.56	1,097.18	1,483.35	1,805.74	2,894.36	6,394.78
5. इस अवधि के लिए कुल समग्र आमदनी [इसमें इस अवधि का निवल लाभ (कर पश्चात) व अन्य समग्र आय (कर पश्चात) शामिल हैं।]	690.85	1,086.87	1,474.02	1,777.72	2,869.87	6,454.13
6. प्रदत्त इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (अंकित मूल्य ₹ 1000/- प्रति शेयर)	13,733.66	13,508.66	13,028.66	13,733.66	13,028.66	13,508.66
7. पुनः मूल्यांकित प्रारक्षित, पूंजी प्रारक्षित एवं आबंटन हेतु लंबित इक्विटी से प्राप्त राशि को छोड़कर प्रारक्षित	35,820.31	36,451.46	33,127.34	35,820.31	33,127.34	35,364.59
8. निवल मूल्य	49,553.97	49,960.12	46,156.00	49,553.97	46,156.00	48,873.25
9. प्रदत्त ऋण पूंजी (बॉण्ड)	23,660.10	23,660.10	19,985.10	23,660.10	19,985.10	23,660.10
10. बकाया मोचनीय अधिमानी शेयर	-	-	-	-	-	-
11. ऋण इक्विटी अनुपात	1.38	1.33	1.21	1.38	1.21	1.32
12. दर नियामक गतिविधियों के पश्चात प्रति शेयर अर्जन (अंकित मूल्य ₹ 1000/- प्रति शेयर) (₹ में)						
a) मूल	(*) 51.79	(*) 81.22	(*) 113.85	(*) 132.81	(*) 223.82	489.49
b) घटाई हुई	(*) 49.64	(*) 79.89	(*) 111.68	(*) 129.97	(*) 220.25	488.48
13. पूंजीगत मोचन प्रारक्षित	-	-	-	-	-	-
14. डिबेंचर (बॉण्ड) मोचन प्रारक्षित	2,366.01	2,366.01	1,998.51	2,366.01	1,998.51	2,366.01
15. ऋण चुकौती व्यापन अनुपात	0.80	1.00	1.65	0.90	1.26	1.65
16. व्याज चुकौती व्यापन अनुपात	0.93	1.35	2.00	1.13	1.92	2.09

(*) वार्षिकीकृत नहीं किया गया है Not Annualised

टिप्पणियाँ Notes :

- उपर्युक्त आंकड़े भारतीय प्रतिभूति और विनियम बोर्ड (सूचीबद्धता बाध्यताएँ और प्रकटीकरण अपेक्षाएँ) विनियमावली, 2015 के विनियम 52 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज को प्रस्तुत किए जाने वाले वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार हैं। निगम के वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप, हमारी वेबसाइट www.npcil.nic.in के अबाउट अस - कंपनी प्रोफाइल के अंतर्गत और नेशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट पर उपलब्ध है।
- भारतीय प्रतिभूति और विनियम बोर्ड (सूचीबद्धता बाध्यताएँ और प्रकटीकरण अपेक्षाएँ) विनियमावली, 2015 के विनियम 52 (4) के अंतर्गत आवश्यक प्रकटीकरण नेशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंज को किए जा चुके हैं और यह हमारी वेबसाइट के अबाउट अस-कंपनी प्रोफाइल के अंतर्गत उपलब्ध है।

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of financial results of the Corporation are available under 'About us - Company Profile' section of the Corporation website www.npcil.nic.in and also in the website of NSE.
- For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, pertinent disclosures have been made to the NSE and also made available on the Corporation website under 'About us - Company Profile' section.

कृते एवं वास्ते, निदेशक मण्डल For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

न्यूक्लियर पावर कॉर्पोरेशन ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेड
NUCLEAR POWER CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED

<p>हस्ताक्षरित Sd/- मुथुकृष्णन एस Muthukrishnan S निदेशक (वित्त) एवं मु. वि. अ. Director (Finance) & CFO डीआईएन DIN : 07611408</p>	<p>हस्ताक्षरित Sd/- भुवन चंद्र पाठक Bhuwan Chandra Pathak अध्यक्ष एवं प्रबंध निदेशक Chairman and Managing Director डीआईएन DIN : 07770198</p>
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

दिनांक Date : 11.11.2022
स्थान : मुंबई Place : Mumbai

GOALPOST INDUSTRIES LIMITED
(FORMERLY AS GULMOHAR INVESTMENTS AND HOLDINGS LIMITED)
CIN: L74110DL1982PLC013956

Regd Off: 324A, Ilrd Floor, Aggarwal Plaza, Sector-14, Rohini, New Delhi-110 085
Website: goalpostindia.in | Email: gulmoaharlimited@gmail.com | Ph: 011-27860681

Extracts of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results, For the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2022

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Corresponding 3 Months Ended
		30/09/2022 (Un-Audited)	30/09/2022 (Un-Audited)	30/09/2021 (Un-Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	0.40	0.77	3.08
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6.16)	(9.92)	(1.61)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6.16)	(9.92)	(1.61)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6.42)	(9.98)	(1.47)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) & other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(6.42)	(9.98)	(1.47)
6.	Equity Share Capital	24.50	24.50	24.50
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	40.60	40.60	(5.40)
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic :	(2.62)	(4.07)	(0.60)
	2. Diluted :	(2.62)	(4.07)	(0.60)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Website of the Company i.e. (www.goalpostindia.in) and website of the stock Exchange(s) (www.cse-india.com) and (www.nseindia.com).
- The above result have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board at their meeting held on 12th November, 2022.
- The Financial result have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with IND-AS rules (As amended).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Goalpost Industries Limited
Sd/-
Pawan Kumar Mittal (Director)
DIN: 00749282

Date: 12.11.2022
Place: New Delhi

MANORAMA INDUSTRIES LIMITED
CIN: L15142MH2005PLC243687

Registered office: Office No. 403, 4th Floor, Midas, Sahar Plaza, Andheri Kuria Road, Andheri East Mumbai City MH 400059
Website : www.manoramagroup.co.in Email : cs@manoramagroup.co.in,
Telephone No.: 022-22622999,
[Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

Amount in Lakhs

Sl no	Particulars	3 Months Ended	6 Months Ended	March 31	3 months ended
		30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	2022 Audited	30.09.2021 Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	8,165.92	15,528.71	28,736.03	7,379.93
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	838.65	1795.90	3,351.40	822.49
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	838.65	1795.90	3,351.40	822.49
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	584.54	1261.40	2,414.50	627.14
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) & Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	584.39	1261.10	2,413.90	629.32
6	Equity Share Capital	1,191.98	1,191.98	1,191.98	1,191.98
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			25,633.64	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-				
	Basic :	4.90	10.58	20.76	5.39
	Diluted :	4.90	10.58	20.76	5.39

Note:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited standalone financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2022 is available on the website of National Stock Exchange of India i.e. www.nseindia.com and Bombay Stock Exchange of India i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e. www.manoramagroup.co.in

For Manorama Industries Limited
Sd/-
Gautam Kumar Pal
DIN: 07645652

Place: Raipur
Date : 12.11.2022

